May 16, 2022

Div Rep 1:

Spring 2022 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 060 - Jonan

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 19

06001 PADAWAN

Host: 03065 New Bunka

Number
* 03250

SL

6

4 + 04761
4 * 05630
3 * 07059
2 * 07559
3 + 08128
9 * 06218

06004 Clippers

Host: 03001 Oops!

Number
* 08077

SL

6

4 * 06194
4 * 11234
4 * 07970
3+ 08582
3 +« 11958
3+ 12554
7 * 05527

Name
Okutani, Yukio

Oda, Yukiko

Inada, Yoko
Yoshioka, Masatsugu
Nagasaki, Kazumi
Sato, Hidetaka
Asano, Masanori

Name
Kurimoto, Yumi

Kitagawa, Shigeru
Raku, Chuei
Tanaka, Katsuyoshi
Oba, Yoshihiko
Amemiya, Takeshi
Ejiri, Ryuji

Ide, Natsumi

06007 MAGURO IMPRESS
Host: 03010 Billiard Yamate

Number
* 06557

SL

6

7 * 07928
4 * 08389
4 * 11009
3 * 10994
2 * 11189
3 * 12034
1 * 12593

06010 passione

Name
Sakamoto, Miki

Inahara, Tomoyuki
Sugimoto, Nodoka
Suzuki, Masayuki
Sakai, Yoshiaki
Tanaka, Aya
Kobayashi, Yuki
Ikarashi, Ayana

Host: 04001 Kou Hoaloha

Number
* 04016

* 01446
* 02206
03689
* 04897
* 06820
* 10259

SL
9
1
6
5 =
3
5
2
5 * 11109

Name
Kadota, Yasuhiko

Iwaida, Tomomi
Tsukada, Yoko
Kitano, Taizo
Uchida, Hiroyuki
Nakanishi, Yusuke
Morizono, Maya
Onishi, Akihirio

06002 GB-8
Host: 03065 New Bunka

SL
5
3
3
4
4
3
5
8

02158
07062
07065
01935
06279
07064
12244
09192

Number Name

Kai, Meiko
Takahashi, Mamoru
Sugawara, Sanae
Osawa, Noriyuki
Masuda, Ryuji
Yamada, Kimiko
Kawatani, Naohiro
Watanabe, Mikio

06005 Parallel Mechanism

Host: 03001 Oops!
Number Name

SL
3
9
8
6
4
3
3
2

*

*

*

10349
00013
01031
00454
10233
10455
10757
12614

Iwamoto, Kenho
Sakata, Shingo
Nishimura, Kazuyuki
Maruta, Yu;ji
Akiyama, Masafumi
Morito, Saburo
Matsuhashi, Kei
Hibino, Tetsuya

06008 MEGURO EMPRESS
Host: 03010 Billiard Yamate

SL
8
9
7
4
4
3
3
2

08141
00035
08311
09302
10203
08787
07927
12555

06011 Diamond
Host: 03010 Billiard Yamate

SL
9
3
4
4
2
2
7
1

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

*

*

05317
07180
06877
00653
12002
12321
08199
12615

Number Name

Nojiri, Shin
Fukazawa, Kazuo
Yamana, Ryosuke
Yoshida, Ayumi
Kato, Yuri
Takahashi, Momoe
Bito, Mai

Yuge, Miyabi

Number Name

Deguchi, Kazuma
Fuseda, Megumi
Odagiri, Aya
Deguchi, Michiko
Kamihoriuchi, Taro
Kobayashi, Masahiro
Matsuda, Kenji
Yamada, Haruka

06003 CB CISCORN

Host: 03001 Oops!

SL
5
9
7
5
3
3
2
2

Number

06819
07972
10896
09700
06195
07070
08514
08223

06006 Dish
Host: 08989 Nikka5

SL
6
6
4
4
4
3
3
3

Number

05945
00500
08341
06942
07577
07578
03380
10280

06009 kanaloa
Host: 04001 Kou Hoaloha

SL
3
5
7
4
3
3
1

9

Number

11913
05626
06798
11270
04160
03379
12553
12455

06012 Bye
Host: 00000 No Match This Week

sL

Number

Name
Hirata, Yoshifumi

Yoshida, Shohei
Daigo, Ichiro
Nakagawa, Junichi
Arima, Sachiko
Matsumoto, Ai
Kaji, Asuka
Tanaka, Rika

Name
Matsuda, Mio

Tada, Masafumi
Ishigaki, Ryujiro
Watanabe, Yamato
Suzuki, Hayato
Suzuki, Yurika
Nishino, Eriko
Tsuchiya, Ryohei

Name
Takahashi, Kanako

Fujimoto, Takuro
Sonoda, Naoki
Miura, Ko
Nishimura, Ryo
Tabata, Soichiro
Ishida, Miyabi
Fujishima, Riku

Name
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